Product Change Notification
Change Notification #: 115883 - 00
Change Title: Intel® Core™ i7-6950X  Processor Extreme,
Intel® Core™ i7-6900K Processor,
Intel® Core™ i7-6850K Processor,
Intel® Core™ i7-6800K Processor,
Boxed Intel® Core™ i7-6950X Processor,
Boxed Intel® Core™ i7-6900K Processor,

Discontinuance Shipment Date."  From date of PCN publication, interim booking and turn back deadlines
or separate Letter Agreements will apply vs. the standard Corporate Assurance Process.
Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
 Marketing Name  Frequency  Product Code  S-Spec  MM#  Stepping
 Intel® Core™ i7-6950X
Processor Extreme
 3.0 GHZ  CM8067102055800  S R2PA  948137 R0
 Intel® Core™ i7-6900K
Processor
 3.2 GHZ  CM8067102056010  S R2PB  948138 R0
 Intel® Core™ i7-6850K
Processor
 3.6 GHZ  CM8067102056100  S R2PC  948139 R0
 Intel® Core™ i7-6800K
Processor
 3.4 GHZ  CM8067102056201  S R2PD  948140 R0
Boxed Processors Substitute Tray Processors
Marketing Name Product Code S-Spec MM# Stepping Product Code S-Spec MM#
Step
ping